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U-19 Championship
2020/21 5th round, Match #32

Friday, 04.10.2020, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Chekotun Andrii
2 Zahladko Vladyslav
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
20 Biskub Sviatoslav
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
18 Redchyts Ruslan
5 Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
8 Shut Anton
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
7 Osadets Danyil

Substitutes
13 Andriichenko Maksym
4 Shevchuk Artem
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
11 Presich Nazar
21 Korol Denys
14 Oliinyk Viktor

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

23 Fert Denys
19 Burdak Mykyta
11 Bohdan Anton
14 Kavierin Mykyta
3 Kalandadze Andrii
17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
4 Hezelo Yurii (C)
87 Tarasenko Artem
26 Satsevych Vladyslav
8 Andritsa Artem
22 Dubilei Vitalii

Substitutes
99 Lazarenko Pavlo
44 Hlushchenko Matvii
77 Trykoz Matvii
15 Bykov Yevhenii
10 Babeshko Ernest
9 Hulevskyi Denys
7 Chaban Vladyslav
72 Serhiienko Danylo

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Stepanenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Petrov Vitalii
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #32
Friday, 04.10.2020, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
3' 87 Tarasenko Artem

16 Bazilieiev Maksym
4 Shevchuk Artem 22'

35' 11 Bohdan Anton

46' 14 Kavierin Mykyta
10 Babeshko Ernest

54' 22 Dubilei Vitalii
7 Osadets Danyil
11 Presich Nazar 55'

17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr 58'

61' 22 Dubilei Vitalii
77 Trykoz Matvii

64' 87 Tarasenko Artem
9 Hulevskyi Denys

72' 10 Babeshko Ernest

81' 8 Andritsa Artem
44 Hlushchenko Matvii

18 Redchyts Ruslan 83'

86' 11 Bohdan Anton
72 Serhiienko Danylo

18 Redchyts Ruslan
21 Korol Denys 86'

8 Shut Anton
14 Oliinyk Viktor 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


